
 
Girls’ Soccer (V/JV) 

 
 
 
 
Monday, August 18 – Practice: 9-11 a.m 
Tuesday, August 19 – Practice: 9-11 a.m.   
Wednesday, August 20 – Practice: 9-11 a.m./Film Review-Lunch 11-1pm (Varsity Only) in Ries 
Conference Room 
Thursday, August 21 – Practice: 9-11 a.m.   
Friday, August 22 –  Scrimmage @ Eastern Tech Varsity – 4:30 p.m.  
 
 
Monday, August 25 – Afternoon Practice: 3:30-5:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 26 – Afternoon Practice: 3:30-5:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 27 – Classes begin – Practice: 3:30-5:30 p.m. 
Thursday, August 28 – Game vs Gerstell Academy 4:15 PM on Kelly Field. 
Friday, August 29 – Practice: 3:30-5:30 p.m 

 
Practice Location: Kelly Field Turf and/or Girls’ Varsity Field  
 


